TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

COCO ROCKS MILK IN CELLO BAG (8 X 133G)

SKU: CELLO.08
Categories: Gifts, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: bespoke, bespoke christmas range, cello bag, chocolate coco

rocks, chocolate in cello bag, christmas, milk chocolate coco rocks,
seasonal
Approx. pieces 6 | Pack size 8 x 133g | Piece size 35 x 27 x 23mm |

6 milk chocolate coated 'rocks' with a coconut centre, in a cello bag with a red bow.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No
Lupin No
Eggs No
Fish No
Soybeans Yes
Milk Yes
Mustard No
Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No
Molluscs No
Tree nuts No
Gluten No
Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/gifts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/bespoke/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/bespoke-christmas-range/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/cello-bag/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-coco-rocks/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-coco-rocks/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-in-cello-bag/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk-chocolate-coco-rocks/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/seasonal/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian No
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs Yes
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2041
Calories 487
Fat (g) 21
Sat. fat (g) 18
Carbohydrate (g) 63
Sugar (g) 57
Protein (g) 3.3
Salt (g) 0.06
INGREDIENTS

Sugar, desiccated coconut 22%, glucose syrup, MILK chocolate 21% (sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter,
cocoa mass, emulsifier : SOYA lecithin, naturel vanilla flavour) white chocolate (sugar, whole MILK powder,
cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), honey, gelatine, ALMOND flavour.




